ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION ROD PRICE
** Notice** All cast cranks are to be discontinued when sold out. Replace only for defectives ! No returns.
CRANKSHAFT- NODULAR IRON 80-60-06
QT-442 GMC 350 STOCK 3.480" STROKE 5700 205.00$
QT-526 GMC 350 3.480" STROKE LATE 1-PIECE REAR 5700 205.00$
QT-383 GMC 350 MODIFIED 3.750" STROKE 5700 176.00$
QT383INT GMC 350 MODIFIED 3.750" STROKE INTERNAL BALANCE 5700 205.00$
QT-383L GMC 350 3.750" STROKE LATE 1-PIECE REAR 5700 205.00$
QT-529 GMC 400 STOCK 3.750" STROKE 5700 176.00$
QT-039 GMC 454 STOCK 4.000" STROKE 6135 277.00$
QT-502 GMC 454 STOCK 4.000" STROKE LATE 1-PIECE REAR 6135 241.00$
QT-425 GMC 454 MODIFIED 4.250" STROKE 6385 277.00$
QT-502B GMC 454 4.250" STROKE LATE 1-PIECE REAR 6385 241.00$
QT-2MAE FORD 302 STOCK 3.000" STROKE 5090 205.00$
QT-302F FORD 302 MODIFIED 3.400" STROKE 5400 176.00$
QT-302FA FORD 302 MODIFIED 3.400" STROKE CHEVY RJ 5400CC* 176.00$
QT-302FB FORD 302 MODIFIED 3.250" STROKE 5400 176.00$
QT-302FC FORD 302 MODIFIED 3.250" STROKE CHEVY RJ 5400CC* 176.00$
QT-351A FORD 351W MODIFIED 3.850" STROKE 6200 217.00$
QT-351AF FORD 351W MODIFIED 3.850" STROKE FORD RJ 5956 246.00$
QT-351B FORD 351W MODIFIED 4.000" STROKE 6200 217.00$
QT-351C FORD 351W MODIFIED 4.100" STROKE 6200 217.00$
QT-351D FORD 351W MODIFIED 4.170" STROKE 6200 217.00$
QT-460 FORD 460 STOCK 3.850" STROKE 2.500" RJ 6605 299.00$
QT-460A FORD 460 MODIFIED 4.140" STROKE BBC 2.200" RJ 6800 299.00$
QT-460B FORD 460 MODIFIED 4.300" STROKE BBC 2.200" RJ 6800 299.00$
QT-460C FORD 460 MODIFIED 4.500" STROKE BBC 2.200" RJ 6800 299.00$
QT-455A400 PONTIAC 400 3.00" MAIN 4.00" STROKE OE STOCK 6625 313.00$
QT-455A421 PONTIAC 400 3.00" MAIN 4.21" STROKE 6625 313.00$
QT-455A400C PONTIAC 400 3.00" MAIN 4.00" STROKE W/BBC 2.200" RJ 6800 313.00$
QT-455A425C PONTIAC 400 3.00" MAIN 4.25" STROKE W/BBC 2.200" RJ 6800 313.00$
QT-455A450C PONTIAC 400 3.00" MAIN 4.50" STROKE W/BBC 2.200" RJ 6800 313.00$
QT-455B425C PONTIAC 400 3.25" MAIN 4.25" STROKE W/BBC 2.200" RJ 6800 313.00$
QT-455B421 PONTIAC 400 3.25" MAIN 4.21" STROKE 6625 313.00$
QT-360 CHRYSLER 360 2.81" MAIN 4.00"STROKE STOCK OE ROD 6123 265.00$
QT-455O OLDSMOBILE 455 3.00" MAIN 4.25" STROKE STOCK OE ROD 6735 330.00$
CRANKSHAFT- 4130/5140 FORGED STEEL NITRIDED
Items in (*) are to be discontinued when sold out. All sales final. No returns
DG5-182LD* GMC 350 STOCK 3.480" STROKE80" STROKE 1 pc.seal late model 5700 361.00$
DG5-183 GMC 350 STOCK 3.562" STROKE 5700 361.00$
DG5-185D57 GMC 350 STOCK 3.750" STROKE 5700 447.00$
DG5-185D60* GMC 350 STOCK 3.750" STROKE 6000 361.00$
DG5-185L* GMC 350 STOCK 3.750" STROKE 1 pc.seal late model 5700 361.00$
DG5-186D* GMC 350 STOCK 3.875" STROKE 6000 361.00$
DG5-115 GMC 400 4130 NITRIDE 3.750" STROKE 5700 447.00$
DG5-116D* GMC 400 4130 NITRIDE 3.875" STROKE 6000 447.00$
DG5-454 GMC 454 4130 NITRIDE 4.000" STROKE 6135 450.00$
DG5-454B GMC 454 4130 NITRIDE 4.250" STROKE 6385 450.00$
DG5-302* FORD 302 4130 NITRIDE STEEL 3.00" STROKE 5090 361.00$
DG5-302A* FORD 302 4130 NITRIDE STEEL 3.25" STROKE 5400 361.00$
DG5-302B* FORD 302 4130 NITRIDE STEEL 3.40" STROKE 5400 361.00$
DG5-4G63M MITSUBISHI STOCK 88MM STROKE 5140 STEEL CRANK 5906 361.00$
DG5-4G64M MITSUBISHI 100MM STROKE 5140 STEEL CRANK 5906 361.00$
Page 1
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION ROD PRICE
Items in (*) are to be discontinued when sold out. All sales are final. No returns.
CRANKSHAFT - 4340 FORGED STEEL NITRIDED
DG3-231 BUICK 231 V6 3.400" STROKE INT. BALANCE 5967 635.00$
DG3-231A BUICK 231 V6 3.625" STROKE INT. BALANCE 5967 635.00$
DG3-281Y FORD 281 4340 BILLET STEEL NITRIDE 4.6L W/3.750" STROKE 5850 1,036.00$
DG3-289 FORD 289 HP 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 2.875" STROKE 5155 484.00$
DG3-302 FORD 302 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 3.000" STROKE 5090 476.00$
DG3-302A FORD 302 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 3.250" STROKE EXT. BALANCE 5400 476.00$
DG3-302AG* FORD 302 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 3.250" STROKE W/GM RJ 5400 476.00$
DG3-302AI FORD 302 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 3.250" STROKE INT. BALANCE 5400 527.00$
DG3-302B FORD 302 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 3.400" STROKE EXT. BALANCE 5400 476.00$
DG3-302BG* FORD 302 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 3.400" STROKE W/GM RJ 5400 476.00$
DG3-302BI FORD 302 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 3.400" STROKE INT. BALANCE 5400 527.00$
DG3-302C FORD 302 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 3.470" STROKE 5400 476.00$
DG3-351W FORD 351W 4340 NITRIDE 3.500" STROKE 5956 627.00$
DG3-351WA FORD 351W 4340 NITRIDE 3.750" STROKE 6200 627.00$
DG3-351WAE FORD 351W 4340 NITRIDE 3.75" STROKE EXT.BALANCE 6200 587.00$
DG3-351WAC FORD 351W 4340 NITRIDE 3.85" STROKE W/GM RJ 6125 627.00$
DG3-351WAF FORD 351W 4340 NITRIDE 3.85" STROKE W/FORD RJ 5956 627.00$
DG3-351WB FORD 351W 4340 NITRIDE 4.000" STROKE 6200 627.00$
DG3-351WBE FORD 351W 4340 NITRIDE 4.0" STROKE EXT.BALANCE 6200 587.00$
DG3-351WC FORD 351W 4340 NITRIDE 4.100" STROKE 6200 627.00$
DG3-351WCE FORD 351W 4340 NITRIDE 4.1" STROKE EXT.BALANCE 6200 587.00$
DG3-351WD FORD 351W 4340 NITRIDE 4.170" STROKE 6200 627.00$
DG3-351WDE FORD 351W 4340 NITRIDE 4.17" STROKE EXT.BALANCE 6200 587.00$
DG3-351WE FORD 351W 4340 NITRIDE 4.250" STROKE 6250 627.00$
DG3-351C FORD 351CLEVELAND 4340 NITRIDE 3.50" STROKE 5780 627.00$
DG3-351CA FORD 351CLEVELAND 4340 NITRIDE 3.75" STROKE 6200 627.00$
DG3-351CAC FORD 351CLEVELAND 4340 NITRIDE 3.85" STROKE 6125 627.00$
DG3-351CB FORD 351CLEVELAND 4340 NITRIDE 4.00" STROKE 6200 627.00$
DG3-351CC FORD 351CLEVELAND 4340 NITRIDE 4.10" STROKE 6200 627.00$
DG3-351CD FORD 351CLEVELAND 4340 NITRIDE 4.17" STROKE 6200 627.00$
DG3-351CE FORD 351CLEVELAND 4340 NITRIDE 4.25" STROKE 6250 627.00$
DG3-460A FORD 460 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 4.14" STROKE 6700 699.00$
DG3-460B FORD 460 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 4.30" STROKE 6800 699.00$
DG3-460C FORD 460 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 4.50" STROKE 6800 699.00$
DG3-FE3980 FORD FE 427 4340 NITRIDE 3.980" STROKE W/GM RJ 6700 750.00$
DG3-FE4125 FORD FE 427 4340 NITRIDE 4.125" STROKE W/GM RJ 6700 736.00$
DG3-FE4250 FORD FE 427 4340 NITRIDE 4.250" STROKE W/GM RJ 6700 736.00$
DG3-FE4375 FORD FE 427 4340 NITRIDE 4.375" STROKE W/GM RJ 6800 736.00$
DG3-346A GM 346 LS1 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 3.900" STROKE W REL.WHEEL 6125LS 799.00$
DG3-346B GM 346 LS1 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 4.000" STROKE W REL.WHEEL 6200LS 799.00$
DG3-346C GM 346 LS1 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 4.100" STROKE W REL.WHEEL 6200LS 799.00$
DG3-346D GM 346 LS1 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 4.125" STROKE W REL.WHEEL 6200LS 799.00$
DG3-182 GMC 350 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 3.480" STROKE 5700 567.00$
DG3-182Q GMC 350 4340 NITRIDE LIGHT-WGT 45 LBS 3.48" STROKE 5700 598.00$
DG3-182L GMC 350 4340 NITRIDE LATE 1-PIECE 3.48" STROKE 5700 567.00$
DG3-182LQ GMC 350 4340 NITRIDE LATE 1-PIECE LIGHT-WGT 45 LBS 3.48" STROKE 5700 598.00$
DG3-182A GMC 350 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 3.500" STROKE 5700 567.00$
DG3-182AL GMC 350 4340 NITRIDE LATE 1-PIECE 3.500" STROKE 5700 567.00$
DG3-182AQ GMC 350 4340 NITRIDE LIGHT-WGT 45 LBS 3.500" STROKE 5700 598.00$
DG3-183 GMC 350 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 3.562" STROKE 5700 567.00$
DG3-183Q GMC 350 4340 NITRIDE LIGHT-WGT 45 LBS 3.562" STROKE 5700 568.00$
DG3-184 GMC 350 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 3.625" STROKE 5700 567.00$
Page 2
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION ROD PRICE
Items in (*) are to be discontinued when sold out. All sales are finals. No returns.
DG3-185 GMC 350 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 3.750" STROKE 5700 571.00$
DG3-185Q GMC 350 4340 NITRIDE LIGHT-WGT 47 LBS 3.75" STROKE 5700 598.00$
DG3-185L GMC 350 4340 NITRIDE LATE 1-PIECE REAR 3.750" STROKE 5700 571.00$
DG3-185LQ GMC 350 4340 NITRIDE LIGHT-WGT LATE 1-PIECE 47 LBS 3.75" STROKE 5700 598.00$
DG3-186 GMC 350 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 3.875" STROKE 6000 571.00$
DG3-186Q GMC 350 4340 NITRIDE LIGHT-WGT 47 LBS 3.875" STROKE 6000 598.00$
DG3-187 GMC 350 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 4.000" STROKE 6000 571.00$
DG3-187QS GMC 350 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 4.0" STROKE LIGHT-WGT 47LBS W/2.00" RJ 6000 598.00$
DG3-115 GMC 400 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 3.750" STROKE 5700 571.00$
DG3-116 GMC 400 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 3.875" STROKE 6000 571.00$
DG3-117 GMC 400 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 4.000" STROKE 6000 571.00$
DG3-454 GMC 454 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 4.000" STROKE 6135 667.00$
DG3-454L GMC 454 4340 NITRIDE LATE 1-PIECE REAR 4.00" STROKE 6135 667.00$
DG3-454A* GMC 454 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 3.766" STROKE 6135 667.00$
DG3-454B GMC 454 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 4.250" STROKE 6385 667.00$
DG3-454B8 GMC 454 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 4.250" STROKE 8C/W 6385 774.00$
DG3-454BL GMC 454 4340 NITRIDE LATE 1-PIECE REAR 4.25" STROKE 6385 667.00$
DG3-454C GMC 454 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 4.375" STROKE 6385 667.00$
DG3-454D GMC 454 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 4.500" STROKE 6535 667.00$
DG3-454D8 GMC 454 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 4.500" STROKE 8C/W 6535 774.00$
DG3-454DL GMC 454 4340 NITRIDE LATE 1-PIECE REAR 4.50" STROKE 6535 667.00$
DG3-454E GMC 454 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 4.750" STROKE 6700 667.00$
DG3-454EL GMC 454 4340 NITRIDE STEEL 4.750" STROKE 1 pc.seal 6700 667.00$
DG3-455A4000* PONTIAC 400 4340 NITRIDE CRANK 3.0" MAIN 4.00" STROKE 2.25" RJ 6625 791.00$
DG3-455A400C* PONTIAC 400 4340 NITRIDE CRANK 3.0" MAIN 4.00" STROKE W/GM RJ 6700 791.00$
DG3-455A4210 PONTIAC 400 4340 NITRIDE CRANK 3.0" MAIN 4.21" STROKE 2.25"RJ 6625 791.00$
DG3-455A4250 PONTIAC 400 4340 NITRIDE CRANK 3.0" MAIN 4.25" STROKE W/GM RJ 6700 791.00$
DG3-455A4375 PONTIAC 400 4340 NITRIDE CRANK 3.0" MAIN 4.375" STROKE W/GM RJ 6700 791.00$
DG3-455A4500 PONTIAC 400 4340 NITRIDE CRANK 3.0" MAIN 4.50" STROKE W/GM RJ 6700 791.00$
DG3-455B4000 PONTIAC 400 4340 NITRIDE CRANK 3.25" MAIN 4.00" STROKE 2.25" RJ 6625 791.00$
DG3-455B400C* PONTIAC 455 4340 NITRIDE CRANK 3.25" MAIN 4.00" STROKE W/GM RJ 6700 791.00$
DG3-455B4250 PONTIAC 455 4340 NITRIDE CRANK 3.25" MAIN 4.25" STROKE W/GM RJ 6700 791.00$
DG3-400391 CHRYSLER 400 4340 NITRIDE 3.910" STROKE W/GM RJ 6385 748.00$
DG3-400425 CHRYSLER 400 4340 NITRIDE 4.250" STROKE W/GM RJ 6700 748.00$
DG3-440A CHRYSLER 400 4340 NITRIDE 3.75" STROKE 6760 748.00$
DG3-440B CHRYSLER 400 4340 NITRIDE 4.15" STROKE 6760 748.00$
DG3-440C CHRYSLER 440 4340 NITRIDE 3.75" STROKE 6760 748.00$
DG3-440C8 CHRYSLER 440 4340 NITRIDE 3.75" STROKE W/8 FLG 6760 806.00$
DG3-440D CHRYSLER 440 4340 NITRIDE 4.15" STROKE 6760 748.00$
DG3-440D8 CHRYSLER 440 4340 NITRIDE 4.15" STROKE W/8 FLG 6760 806.00$
DG3-440E CHRYSLER 440 4340 NITRIDE 4.25" STROKE W/GM RJ 6800 748.00$
DG3-440E8 CHRYSLER 440 4340 NITRIDE 4.250" STROKE W/8FLG 6800 806.00$
DG3-440F CHRYSLER 440 4340 NITRIDE 4.375" STROKE W/GM RJ 6800 748.00$
DG3-440G CHRYSLER 440 4340 NITRIDE 4.50" STROKE W/GM RJ 7100 748.00$
DG3-440G8 CHRYSLER 440 4340 NITRIDE 4.50" STROKE W/GM RJ 8 FLG 7100 806.00$
DG3-440H CHRYSLER 440 4340 NITRIDE 4.75" STROKE W/GM RJ 7100 806.00$
Page 3
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION ROD PRICE
RPM-MAXX SERIES 4340 RACING ROD W/CENTER TUBE DIRECT OILING PIN SIZE
LG2-5315H MAXX "H" RACING ROD FOR FORD 5.315" W/ARP2000 0.912 432.00$
LG2-5400HC MAXX "H" RACING ROD FOR FORD 5.400" W/ARP2000 0.927 432.00$
LG2-5400H MAXX "H" RACING ROD FOR FORD 5.400" W/ARP2000 0.912 432.00$
LG2-6490H MAXX "H" RACING ROD FORD FE 427 6.490" W/ARP2000 0.975 456.00$
LG2-5850HC MAXX "H" RACING ROD FORD 4.6L 5.850" W/ARP2000 0.927 432.00$
LG2-5933H MAXX "H" RACING ROD FORD 4.6L 5.933" W/ARP2000 0.866 432.00$
LG2-6658H MAXX "H" RACING ROD FORD 5.4L 6.658" W/ARP2000 0.866 456.00$
LG2-5700H MAXX "H" RACING ROD FOR SBC 5.700" W/ARP2000 0.927 432.00$
LG2-6000H MAXX "H" RACING ROD FOR SBC 6.000" W/ARP2000 0.927 432.00$
LG2-6125H MAXX "H" RACING ROD FOR SBC 6.125" W/ARP2000 0.927 432.00$
LG2-6135H MAXX "H" RACING ROD FOR BBC 6.135" W/ARP2000 0.990 456.00$
LG2-6200H MAXX "H" RACING ROD FOR SBC 6.200" W/ARP2000 0.927 432.00$
LG2-6385H MAXX "H" RACING ROD FOR BBC 6.385" W/ARP2000 0.990 456.00$
LG2-6535H MAXX "H" RACING ROD FOR BBC 6.535" W/ARP2000 0.990 456.00$
LG2-6700H MAXX "H" RACING ROD FOR BBC 6.700" W/ARP2000 0.990 456.00$
LG2-6800H MAXX "H" RACING ROD FOR BBC 6.800" W/ARP2000 0.990 456.00$
LG2-6760H MAXX "H" RACING ROD FOR CHRYSLER 440 6.760" W/ARP2000 1.094 456.00$
RPM-MAXX SERIES 4340 SPORT COMPACT ROD W/ARP2000 3/8" BOLTS
JK3-5365H NISSAN SR20 H-BEAM RACING ROD 136.25 MM 4 PC/SET 22.00 260.00$
JK3-5365IQ NISSAN SR20 ULTRA-LIGHT I-BEAM ROD 136.25 MM 4 PC/SET 22.00 280.00$
JK3-4783H NISSAN RB26 H-BEAM RACING ROD 121.50 MM 6 PC/SET 23.00 390.00$
JK3-4783IQ NISSAN RB26 ULTRA-LIGHT I-BEAM ROD 121.50 MM 6PC/SET 23.00 420.00$
JK3-5236H NISSAN CA18 H-BEAM RACING ROD 133 MM 4 PC/SET 20.02 260.00$
JK3-5236IQ NISSAN CA18 ULTRA-LIGHT I-BEAM ROD 133 MM 4PC/SET 20.02 280.00$
JK3-5435H NISSAN H-BEAM EDM RACING ROD 138MM 4 PC/SET 22.00 260.00$
JK3-5678H NISSAN VQ35 H-BEAM RACING ROD 144.20 MM 6 PC/SET 23.00 390.00$
JK3-5240H MITSUBISHI 4G93 H-BEAM RACING ROD 133 MM 4 PC/SET 22.00 260.00$
JK3-5240I MITSUBISHI 4G93 I-BEAM RACING ROD 133 MM 4PC/SET 22.00 280.00$
JK3-5906H MITSUBISHI 4G63B H-BEAM RACING ROD 150 MM 4 PC/SET 22.00 260.00$
JK3-5906IQ MITSUBISHI 4G63B ULTRA-LIGHT I-BEAM ROD 150 MM 4PC/SET 22.00 280.00$
JK3-5590H TOYOTA 2JZGTE H-BEAM RACING ROD 142 MM 6PC/SET 22.00 390.00$
JK3-5590IQ TOYOTA 2JZGTE ULTRA-LIGHT I-BEAM ROD 142 MM 6PC/SET 22.00 420.00$
JK3-5670H VW 2.0L H-BEAM RACING ROD 144 MM B/E 1.992" 4PC/SET 20.00 260.00$
JK3-5670IQ VW 2.0L ULTRA-LIGHT I-BEAM ROD 144 MM B/E 1.992" 4PC/SET 20.00 280.00$
JK3-6063H VW 2.7L H-BEAM RACING ROD 154 MM B/E 2.269" 6PC/SET 21.00 390.00$
JK3-6063IQ VW 2.7L ULTRA-LIGHT I-BEAM ROD 154 MM B/E 2.269" 6PC/SET 21.00 420.00$
JK3-6260H VW 3.2L H-BEAM RACING ROD 159 MM B/E 1.992" 6PC/SET 21.00 390.00$
JK3-6260IQ VW 3.2L ULTRA-LIGHT I-BEAM ROD 159 MM B/E 1.992" 6PC/SET 21.00 420.00$
JK3-6261H VW ABA MOTOR H-BEAM RACING ROD 159 MM 4PC/SET 20.00 260.00$
JK3-6261IQ VW ABA ULTRA-LIGHT I-BEAM ROD 159 MM 4PC/SET 20.00 280.00$
JK3-6458H VW VR6 STOCK H-BEAM RACING ROD 164 MM B/E 2.237" 6PC/SET 20.00 390.00$
JK3-6458IQ VW VR6 STOCK ULTRA-LIGHT I-BEAM ROD 164 MM B/E 2.237" 6PC/SET 20.00 420.00$
JK3-5138H SUBARU WRX EJ20 H-BEAM RACING ROD 130.50 MM 4 PC/SET 23.00 260.00$
JK3-5138IQ SUBARU WRX EJ20 ULTRA-LIGHT I-BEAM RODS 130.50 MM 4 PC/SET 23.00 280.00$
Page 4
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION ROD PRICE
SAE4340 I-BEAM PRO-STYLE ROD W/ARP BOLT
CBC-5700I SBC SAE4340 I-BEAM PRO-ROD 5.700" ARP8740 0.927 408.00$
CBC-6000I SBC SAE4340 I-BEAM PRO-ROD 6.000" ARP8740 0.927 408.00$
CBC-6000IS* SBC SAE4340 I-BEAM PRO ROD 6.000" W/2.0" R/J ARP8740 0.927 408.00$
CBC-6125I* SBC SAE4340 I-BEAM PRO-ROD 6.125" ARP8740 0.927 408.00$
CBC-6135I* BBC SAE4340 I-BEAM PRO-ROD 6.135" W/ARP2000 0.990 456.00$
CBC-6385I BBC SAE4340 I-BEAM PRO-ROD 6.385" W/ARP2000 0.990 456.00$
CBC-6535I BBC SAE4340 I-BEAM PRO-ROD 6.535" W/ARP2000 0.990 456.00$
CBC-6700I BBC SAE4340 I-BEAM PRO-ROD 6.700" W/ARP2000 0.990 456.00$
CBC-6800I BBC SAE4340 I-BEAM PRO-ROD 6.800" W/ARP2000 0.990 456.00$
SAE5140 STOCK ROD W/ARP BOLT AND NUT, STOCK STYLE /POLISHED-BEAM
LG5-6123IB CHRYSLER I-BEAM STOCK ROD 318 6.123" BUSHED 0.984 217.00$
LG5-6760CI CHRYSLER I-BEAM STOCK ROD 440 6.760" PRESS-FIT 1.094 232.00$
LG5-6625I PONTIAC I-BEAM STOCK ROD 455 6.625" PRESS-FIT 0.980 232.00$
LG5-5090I FORD I-BEAM STOCK ROD 5.090" PRESS-FIT 0.912 212.00$
LG5-5090IB FORD I-BEAM STOCK ROD 5.090" BUSHED 0.912 217.00$
LG5-5155I FORD I-BEAM 289 HP & BOSS 302 5.155" PRESS-FIT 0.912 212.00$
LG5-5155IB FORD I-BEAM 289 HP & BOSS 302 5.155" BUSHED 0.912 217.00$
LG5-5315IB FORD I-BEAM STOCK ROD 5.315" BUSHED 0.912 217.00$
LG5-5315IBC FORD I-BEAM STOCK ROD 5.315" BUSHED FOR CHEVY PIN 0.927 217.00$
LG5-5400IB FORD I-BEAM STOCK ROD 5.400" BUSHED 0.912 217.00$
LG5-5400IBC FORD I-BEAM STOCK ROD 5.400" BUSHED FOR CHEVY PIN 0.927 217.00$
LG5-5400IBCC FORD I-BEAM ROD 5.400" MACHINED FOR 2.100 RJ AND PIN-BUSHED 0.927 217.00$
LG5-5956IB FORD I-BEAM STOCK ROD 351W 5.956" BUSHED 0.912 217.00$
LG5-5933IB FORD I-BEAM STOCK ROD 4.6L 5.933" BUSHED 0.866 217.00$
LG5-5780IB FORD I-BEAM STOCK ROD 351C 5.780" BUSHED 0.912 217.00$
LG5-6605I FORD I-BEAM STOCK ROD 460 6.605" PRESS-FIT 1.040 232.00$
LG5-5700I SBC I-BEAM STOCK ROD 5.700" PRESS-FIT 0.927 212.00$
LG5-5700IS SBC I-BEAM STOCK ROD 5.700" PRESS-FIT W/2.0" CRANK PIN 0.927 212.00$
LG5-5700IB SBC I-BEAM STOCK ROD 5.700" BUSHED 0.927 207.00$
LG5-5700IBS SBC I-BEAM STOCK ROD 5.700" BUSHED W/2.0" CRANK PIN 0.927 217.00$
LG5-6000I SBC I-BEAM STOCK ROD 6.000" PRESS-FIT 0.927 212.00$
LG5-6000IS SBC I-BEAM STOCK ROD 6.000" W/2.0" RJ PRESS-FIT 0.927 212.00$
LG5-6000IB SBC I-BEAM STOCK ROD 6.000" BUSHED 0.927 207.00$
LG5-6000IBS SBC I-BEAM STOCK ROD 6.000" BUSHED W/2.0" CRANK PIN 0.927 217.00$
LG5-6125IB SBC I-BEAM STOCK ROD 6.125" BUSHED 0.927 217.00$
LG5-6200IB SBC I-BEAM STOCK ROD 6.200" BUSHED 0.927 217.00$
LG5-6135I BBC I-BEAM STOCK ROD 6.135" PRESS-FIT 0.990 232.00$
LG5-6135IB BBC I-BEAM STOCK ROD 6.135" BUSHED 0.990 232.00$
LG5-6385IB BBC I-BEAM STOCK ROD 6.385" BUSHED 0.990 232.00$
LG5-6535IB BBC I-BEAM STOCK ROD 6.535"BUSHED 0.990 232.00$
LG5-6700IB BBC I-BEAM STOCK ROD 6.700" BUSHED 0.990 232.00$
LG5-6800IB BBC I-BEAM STOCK ROD 6.800" BUSHED 0.990 232.00$
Page 5
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
SAE4340 STEEL CONNECTING ROD W/ARP 8740 BOLT *UPGRADE AVAILABLE*
ROD BOLT UPGRADE TO ARP 2000 NOTE: May require resizing due to torque variance 55.00$
PIN SIZE
LG3-5090H FORD 5.090" H-BEAM ROD 0.912 322.00$
LG3-5155H FORD 5.155" H-BEAM ROD 289,302 BOSS 0.912 341.00$
LG3-5315H FORD 5.315" H-BEAM ROD 0.912 341.00$
LG3-5400H FORD 5.400" H-BEAM ROD 0.912 322.00$
LG3-5400HC FORD 5.400" H-BEAM ROD W/.927" PIN 0.927 341.00$
LG3-5400HCC FORD 5.400" H-BEAM ROD 2.100" RJ W/.927 PIN FORD WIDTH 0.927 341.00$
LG3-5780H FORD 5.780" H-BEAM ROD 351CLEVELAND 0.912 341.00$
LG3-5850HC FORD 5.850" H-BEAM ROD 4.6L W/.927" PIN ARP2000 0.927 384.00$
LG3-5850HS FORD 5.850" H-BEAM ROD 4.6L W/ARP2000 BOLTS 0.866 384.00$
LG3-5933H FORD 5.933" H-BEAM ROD 4.6L W/ARP2000 BOLTS 0.866 384.00$
LG3-6658H FORD 6.658" H-BEAM ROD 5.4L W/ARP2000 BOLTS 0.866 408.00$
LG3-5956H FORD 5.956" H-BEAM ROD 351W 0.912 322.00$
LG3-6490H FORD 6.490" H-BEAM ROD 427 FE W/ARP2000 0.975 408.00$
LG3-6605H FORD 6.605" H-BEAM ROD FOR 460 1.040 365.00$
LG3-5700H SBC 5.700" H-BEAM ROD 0.927 322.00$
LG3-5700HP SBC 5.700" H-BEAM ROD PRESS-FIT 0.927 341.00$
LG3-5700HS SBC 5.700" H-BEAM ROD W/2.000" JOURNAL 0.927 341.00$
LG3-5850H SBC 5.850" H-BEAM ROD 400 0.927 341.00$
LG3-6000H SBC 6.000" H-BEAM ROD 0.927 322.00$
LG3-6000HP SBC 6.000" H-BEAM ROD PRESS-FIT 0.927 341.00$
LG3-6000HS SBC 6.000" H-BEAM ROD W/2.000 JOURNAL 0.927 341.00$
LG3-6100LSH SBC LS1 6.100" H-BEAM ROD ON CENTER 0.927 341.00$
LG3-6125LSH SBC LS1 6.125" H-BEAM ROD ON CENTER 0.927 341.00$
LG3-6200LSH SBC LS1 6.200" H-BEAM ROD ON CENTER 0.927 341.00$
LG3-6125H SBC 6.125" H-BEAM ROD 0.927 322.00$
LG3-6200H SBC 6.200" H-BEAM ROD 0.927 322.00$
LG3-6250H SBC 6.250" H-BEAM ROD 0.927 322.00$
LG3-6135H BBC 6.135" H-BEAM ROD 0.990 365.00$
LG3-6385H BBC 6.385" H-BEAM ROD 0.990 365.00$
LG3-6535H BBC 6.535" H-BEAM ROD 0.990 365.00$
LG3-6700H BBC 6.700" H-BEAM ROD 0.990 365.00$
LG3-6800H BBC 6.800" H-BEAM ROD 0.990 365.00$
LG3-7100H BBC 7.100" H-BEAM ROD W/ARP2000 0.990 418.00$
LG3-6625H PONTIAC 6.625" H-BEAM ROD FOR 455 0.981 365.00$
LG3-6625HP PONTIAC 6.625" H-BEAM ROD FOR 455 PRESS-FIT 0.981 365.00$
LG3-6123H CHRYSLER 6.123" H-BEAM ROD FOR 318 0.984 341.00$
LG3-6358H CHRYSLER 400 6.358" H-BEAM ROD W/ARP 2000 BBC PIN 0.990 408.00$
LG3-6760H CHRYSLER 440 6.760" H-BEAM ROD W/ARP 2000 BBC PIN 0.990 408.00$
LG3-6760HCC CHRYSLER 440 6.760" H-BEAM ROD W/ARP2000 W/BBC R/J & PIN 0.990 408.00$
LG3-6760CH CHRYSLER 440 6.760" W/ARP 2000 CHRYSLER PIN 1.094 408.00$
LG3-6860H CHRYSLER HEMI 6.860" H-BEAM ROD W/ARP 2000 1.031 408.00$
LG3-6123I CHRYSLER 318 6.123" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.984 341.00$
LG3-6760I CHRYSLER 440 6.760" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD W/ARP 2000 0.990 437.00$
LG3-6760CI CHRYSLER 440 6.760" I-BEAM RACING ROD W/ARP 2000 CHRYSLER PIN 1.094 437.00$
LG3-6860I CHRYSLER HEMI 6.860" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD W/ARP 2000 1.031 437.00$
Page 6
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
PIN SIZE
LG3-5090IQ FORD 5.090" I-BEAM ULTRA-LIGHT ROD 0.912 365.00$
LG3-5155IQ FORD 5.155" I-BEAM ULTRA-LIGHT ROD 289 0.912 365.00$
LG3-5315IQ FORD 5.315" I-BEAM ULTRA-LIGHT ROD 0.912 365.00$
LG3-5400IQ FORD 5.400" I-BEAM ULTRA-LIGHT ROD 0.912 365.00$
LG3-5933IQ FORD 5.933" I-BEAM ULTRA-LIGHT ROD FOR 4.6L W/ARP 2000 0.866 408.00$
LG3-5090I* FORD 302 5.090" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.912 341.00$
LG3-5155I FORD 302 5.155" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.912 341.00$
LG3-5315I FORD 347 5.315" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.912 341.00$
LG3-5400I FORD 331/347 5.400" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.912 341.00$
LG3-5400IC FORD 5.400" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD W/CHEVY PIN 0.927 341.00$
LG3-5956I FORD 351W 5.956" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.912 341.00$
LG3-6490I FORD 390, 427 FE 6.490" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD W/ARP2000 0.975 437.00$
LG3-6605I FORD 460 6.605" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 1.040 394.00$
LG3-5850IC* FORD 4.6L5.850" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD CHEVY PIN W/ARP 2000 0.927 394.00$
LG3-5850IS* FORD 4.6L 5.850" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD W/ARP2000 0.866 384.00$
LG3-6658I FORD 5.4L 6.658" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD W/ARP2000 0.866 437.00$
LG3-5700IQ SBC 5.700" I-BEAM ULTRA-LIGHT ROD 0.927 365.00$
LG3-5700IQS SBC 5.700" I-BEAM ULTRA-LIGHT ROD W/2.000" JOURNAL 0.927 365.00$
LG3-6000IQ SBC 6.000" I-BEAM ULTRA-LIGHT ROD 0.927 365.00$
LG3-6000IQS SBC 6.000" I-BEAM ULTRA-LIGHT ROD W/2.000" JOURNAL 0.927 365.00$
LG3-6125IQ SBC 6.125" I-BEAM ULTRA-LIGHT ROD 0.927 365.00$
LG3-5700I SBC 5.700" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.927 341.00$
LG3-6000I SBC 6.000" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.927 341.00$
LG3-6125I SBC 6.125" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.927 341.00$
LG3-6100LSI* SBC LS1 6.100" ON CENTER STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.927 341.00$
LG3-6125LSI SBC LS1 6.125" ON CENTER STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.927 341.00$
LG3-6200LSI SBC LS1 6.200" ON CENTER STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.927 341.00$
LG3-6200I SBC 6.200" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.927 341.00$
LG3-6250I SBC 6.250" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.927 341.00$
LG3-6135I BBC 6.135" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.990 394.00$
LG3-6385I BBC 6.385" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.990 394.00$
LG3-6535I BBC 6.535" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.990 394.00$
LG3-6700I BBC 6.700" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.990 394.00$
LG3-6800I BBC 6.800" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.990 394.00$
LG3-7100I BBC 7.100" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD W/ARP2000 0.990 437.00$
LG3-6735I OLDSMOBILE 455 6.735" STD. WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.981 394.00$
LG3-6625I PONTIAC 455 6.625" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD 0.981 394.00$
LG3-6625IP PONTIAC 455 6.625" STD.WGT I-BEAM RACING ROD PRESS-FIT 0.981 394.00$
SAE4130 STEEL CONNECTING ROD W/CAP SCREW - ARP 8740 BOLT *UPGRADE AVAILABLE*
LG4-5315IB FORD 302 5.315" STREET I-BEAM ROD 0.912 187.00$
LG4-5400IB FORD 302 5.400" STREET I-BEAM ROD 0.912 187.00$
LG4-6605I FORD 460 6.605 " STREET I-BEAM ROD 1.040 197.00$
LG4-5700I SBC 350 5.700" STREET I-BEAM ROD PRESS-FIT 0.927 187.00$
LG4-5700IB SBC 350 5.700" STREET I-BEAM ROD BUSHING 0.927 187.00$
LG4-6000IB SBC 350 6.000" STREET I-BEAM ROD BUSHING 0.927 187.00$
LG4-6625I PONTIAC 455 6.625" STREET I-BEAM ROD 0.981 197.00$
Page 7
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
SFI CERTIFIED PERFORMANCE LIQUID DAMPERS
JZG-350I SB CHEVY 305 350 6.250" OD INTERNAL CHROME 96.00$
JZG-350IH SB CHEVY 305 350 6.250" OD INTERNAL BLACK 96.00$
JZG-400E SB CHEVY 383,400 8.000" OD EXTERNAL CHROME 101.00$
JZG-400EH SB CHEVY 383,400 8.000" OD EXTERNAL BLACK 101.00$
JZG-427I BB CHEVY 427 6.250" OD INTERNAL CHROME 99.00$
JZG-427IH BB CHEVY 427 6.250" OD INTERNAL BLACK 99.00$
JZG-454E BB CHEVY 454 8.000" OD EXTERNAL CHROME 116.00$
JZG-454EH BB CHEVY 454 8.000" OD EXTERNAL BLACK 116.00$
JZG-302E FORD 302 28OZ CHROMED 1/2" SHORTER THAN 5.0 STYLE SNOUT 111.00$
JZG-302EH FORD 302 W/28OZ WGT 1/2" SHORTER THAN 5.0 STYLE SNOUT BLACK 111.00$
JZG-460I FORD 460 7.250" OD INTERNAL CHROME 113.00$
JZG-460IH FORD 460 7.250" OD INTERNAL BLACK 113.00$
JZG-318I CHRYSLER 318 INTERNAL 101.00$
JZG-440I CHRYSLER 440 INTERNAL CHROME 101.00$
JZG-440IH CHRYSLER 440 INTERNAL BLACK 101.00$
JZG-455I PONTIAC 455 INTERNAL 113.00$
SFI CERTIFIED ALL-STEEL HARMONIC DAMPERS
JZZF-30228 SFI PRO RACING STREET DAMPER FORD 302 W/28OZ SPACER BLACK 129.00$
JZZF-30250 SFI PRO RACING STREET DAMPER FORD 302 W/50OZ SPACER BLACK 131.00$
JZF-302HO SFI ALL-STEEL BALANCER FORD 302,351 W/50 OZ BLACK 92.00$
JZF-302HOC SFI ALL-STEEL BALANCER FORD 302,351 W/50 OZ CHROME 92.00$
JZZF-460 SFI PRO RACING STREET DAMPER BB FORD 460 BLACK 106.00$
JZZF-460C SFI PRO RACING STREET DAMPER BB FORD 460 CHROME POLISH 111.00$
JZZF-305 SFI PRO RACING STREET DAMPER SBC 305/350 POLISH 106.00$
JZF-305C SFI ALL-STEEL BALANCER SBC 305,350 6.25"OD CHROME 81.00$
JZF-350E SFI ALL-STEEL BALANCER SBC 350 EARLY 8.0" OD BLACK 88.00$
JZF-350EC SFI ALL-STEEL BALANCER SBC 350 EARLY 8.0"OD CHROME 88.00$
JZF-400 SFI ALL-STEEL BALANCER SBC 383,400 BLACK 93.00$
JZZF-400 SFI PRO RACING STREET DAMPER SBC 383/400 BLACK 113.00$
JZF-400C SFI ALL -STEEL BALANCER SBC 383,400 CHROME 93.00$
JZZF-400C SFI PRO RACING STREET DAMPER SBC 383/400 CHROME POLISH 113.00$
JZF-427 SFI ALL-STEEL BALANCER BBC 427,454 BLACK 88.00$
JZF-427C SFI ALL-STEEL BALANCER BBC 427,454 6.25"OD CHROME 88.00$
JZZF-454 SFI PRO RACING STREET DAMPER BBC 454 BLACK 126.00$
JZF-454C SFI ALL-STEEL BALANCER BBC 454 CHROME 99.00$
JZF-440 SFI ALL-STEEL BALANCER CHRYSLER 440 BLACK 93.00$
JZF-440C SFI ALL-STEEL BALANCER CHRYSLER 440 CHROME 93.00$
JZZF-455 SFI PRO RACING STREET DAMPER PONTIAC 455 BLACK 113.00$
JZF-455C SFI ALL-STEEL BALANCER PONTIAC 455 CHROME 84.00$
Page 8
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
NODULAR IRON STOCK OEM BALANCER
JZP-305 SB CHEVY 6.75" EARLY 305/350 MODEL 59.00$
JZP-350L SB CHEVY 6.75" LATE 305/350 MODEL 59.00$
JZP-350E SB CHEVY 8.00" EARLY 350 MODEL 61.00$
JZP-400 SB CHEVY 383, 400 86.00$
JZP-454 BB CHEVY 454 66.00$
JZP-302 FORD 302,351W W/28 OZ WEIGHT 86.00$
JZP-455 PONTIAC 455 MODEL 61.00$
JZP-455O OLDSMOBILE 455 MODEL 92.00$
JZP-460 FORD 460 MODEL 61.00$
ALUMINUM ROCKER ARM SETS
YBL-350350 SBC 305,350 W/1.5 RATIO 3/8" POLYLOCKS 162.00$
YBL-350350S SBC 305,350 W/1.5 RATIO 3/8" POLYLOCKS SELF-ALIGN 162.00$
YBL-350360 SBC 305,350 W/1.6 RATIO 3/8" POLYLOCKS 162.00$
YBL-350360S SBC 305,350 W/1.6 RATIO 3/8" POLYLOCKS SELF-ALIGN 162.00$
YBL-350365 SBC 305,350 W/1.65 RATIO 3/8" POLYLOCKS 162.00$
YBL-350750 SBC 305,350 W/1.5 RATIO 7/16" POLYLOCKS 162.00$
YBL-350750S SBC 305,350 W/1.5 RATIO 3/8" POLYLOCKS SELF-ALIGN 162.00$
YBL-350760 SBC 305,350 W/1.6 RATIO 7/16" POLYLOCKS 162.00$
YBL-350765 SBC 305,350 W/1.65 RATIO 7/16" POLYLOCKS 162.00$
YBL-454770 BBC 427,454 W/1.7 RATION 7/16 POLYLOCKS 194.00$
YBL-440350 CHRYSLER 440 W/1.5 RATIO,3/8" POLYLOCKS W/SHAFTS 225.00$
YBL-440360 CHRYSLER 440 W/1.6 RATIO,3/8" POLYLOCKS W/SHAFTS 225.00$
YBL-440370 CHRYSLER 440 W/1.7 RATIO,3/8" POLYLOCKS W/SHAFTS 225.00$
YBL-302360 FORD 302,351 W/1.6 RATIO 3/8" POLYLOCKS 162.00$
YBL-302760 FORD 302,351 W/1.6 RATIO 7/16" POLYLOCKS 162.00$
YBL-302770 FORD 302,351 W/1.7 RATIO 7/16" POLYLOCKS 162.00$
STAINLESS STEEL ROLLER ROCKER ARM SETS
YBB-350350 SBC 305,350 W/1.5 RATIO 3/8" POLYLOCKS 180.00$
YBB-350350S SBC 305,350 W/1.5 RATIO 3/8" POLYLOCKS SELF-ALIGN 190.00$
YBB-350355 SBC 305,350 W/1.55 RATIO 3/8" POLYLOCKS 180.00$
YBB-350355S SBC 305,350 W/1.55 RATIO 3/8" POLYLOCKS SELF-ALIGN 190.00$
YBB-350360 SBC 305,350 W/1.6 RATIO 3/8" POLYLOCKS 180.00$
YBB-350360S SBC 305,350 W/1.6 RATIO 3/8" POLYLOCKS SELF-ALIGN 190.00$
YBB-350365 SBC 305,350 W/1.65 RATIO 3/8" POLYLOCKS 180.00$
YBB-350365S SBC 305,350 W/1.65 RATIO 3/8" POLYLOCKS SELF-ALIGN 190.00$
YBB-350750 SBC 305,350 W/1.5 RATIO 7/16" POLYLOCKS 180.00$
YBB-350750S SBC 305,350 W/1.5 RATIO 7/16" POLYLOCKS SELF-ALIGN 190.00$
YBB-350755 SBC 305,350 W/1.55 RATIO 7/16" POLYLOCKS 180.00$
YBB-350760 SBC 305,350 W/1.6 RATIO 7/16" POLYLOCKS 180.00$
YBB-350760S SBC 305,350 W/1.6 RATIO 7/16" POLYLOCKS SELF-ALIGN 190.00$
YBB-454370 BBC 427,454 W/1.7 RATIO 3/8" POLYLOCKS 197.00$
YBB-454770 BBC 427,454 W/1.7 RATIO 7/16 POLYLOCKS 197.00$
YBB-440350 CHRYSLER 440 W/1.5 RATIO, 3/8" POLYLOCKS & SHAFT 220.00$
YBB-440360 CHRYSLER 440 W/1.6 RATIO, 3/8" POLYLOCKS & SHAFT 220.00$
YBB-440370 CHRYSLER 440 W/1.7 RATIO, 3/8" POLYLOCKS & SHAFT 220.00$
YBB-460773 FORD 460 W/1.73 RATIO 7/16" POLYLOCKS 220.00$
YBB-302360 FORD 302,351 W/1.6 RATIO 3/8" POLYLOCKS 180.00$
YBB-302370 FORD 302,351 W/1.7 RATIO 3/8" POLYLOCKS 180.00$
YBB-302760 FORD 302,351 W/1.6 RATIO 7/16" POLYLOCKS 180.00$
YBB-302770 FORD 302,351 W/1.7 RATIO 7/16" POLYLOCKS 180.00$
Page 9
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
CHROMEMOLY STEEL ROLLER-TIP ROCKER SETS W/BALL PIVOT AND NUT
YBG-350350 SBC 305,350 W/1.5 RATIO 3/8" 91.00$
YBG-350350S SBC-305,350 W/1.5 RATIO 3/8" SELF-ALIGN VORTEC 91.00$
YBG-350360 SBC 305,350 W/1.6 RATIO 3/8" 91.00$
YBG-350360S SBC 305,350 W/1.6 RATIO 3/8" SELF-ALIGN VORTEC 91.00$
YBG-350750 SBC 305,350 W/1.5 RATIO 7/16" 91.00$
YBG-350760 SBC 305,350 W/1.6 RATIO 7/16" 91.00$
YBG-350760S SBC 305,350 W/1.6 RATIO 7/16" SELF-ALIGN VORTEC 91.00$
YBG-454770 BBC 454 W/1.7 RATIO 7/16" 99.00$
YBG-302360 SBF 302,351 W/1.6 RATIO 3/8" 91.00$
YBG-302760 SBF 302,351 W/1.6 RATIO 7/16" 91.00$
SFI 29.1 CERTIFIED FLEXPLATES
FP-305 SBC 305 12.85"OD 153T W/INTERNAL BALANCE 51.00$
FP-350 SBC 350 168T W/INTERNAL BALANCE 57.00$
FP-350L SBC 350 14.23"OD 168T W/ EXTERNAL BALANCE 57.00$
FP-400 SBC 350/400 168T W/ EXTERNAL BALANCE 57.00$
FP-454 BBC 454 168T W/ EXTERNAL BALANCE 57.00$
FP-454L BBC 454 168T W/WGT. 1-PC REAR SEAL 57.00$
FP-302E FORD 302/351 164T W/28 OZ EXTERNAL BALANCE 57.00$
FP-302L FORD 302 164T W/50 OZ WGT 57.00$
FP-302N FORD 302 164T W/ INTERNAL BALANCE 13.32"OD 57.00$
FP-302SR FORD 289/302 157T W/28 OZ EXT. 13.32" OD 64.00$
FP-302HO FORD 289/302 157T W/50 OZ EXT. 13.32" OD 64.00$
FP-460 FORD 460 164T W/WGT EXTERNAL BALANCE 64.00$
FP-460A FORD 460 164T W/O WGT. INTERNAL BALANCE 64.00$
FP-440 CHRYSLER 440 INTERNAL BALANCE W/O RINGS 67.00$
SFI CERTIFIED HEAVY DUTY FLYWHEELS
FPH-350A SBC 350 V-8 168T W/ INTERNAL BALANCE 119.00$
FPH-350AL SBC 350 LATE 89-97 V-8 168T 14.1" OD 134.00$
FPH-350B SBC 350 V-8 153T W/ INTERNAL BALANCE 131.00$
FPH-2818 FORD 281 4.6L W/8 BOLTS FLANGE HOLES 137.00$
FPH-30228 FORD 302 157T W/28OZ WEIGHT EXTERNAL 124.00$
FPH-30228R FORD 302 157T W/28OZ REMOVABLE WEIGHT INT/EXT BALANCE 137.00$
FPH-30250 FORD 302 157T W/50OZ WEIGHT EXTERNAL 117.00$
FPH-30250R FORD 302 157T W/50OZ REMOVABLE WEIGHT INT/EXT BALANCE 137.00$
FPH-427FE FORD 427FE 184T INT. BALANCE 11.00" CLUTCH 5/16" HOLE 144.00$
FPH-460AD FORD 460 176T UP TO 77 460 427 W/REMOVABLE WGT, ADD WGT FOR STROKER 144.00$
FPH-440 MOPAR 318-440 130T INT. BALANCE 13.18" OD 124.00$
8620 TIMING GEAR DRIVE SET
TG-302 FORD 302/351W 51.00$
TG-302N FORD 302/351W Blower Noise 51.00$
TG-350 GM 350 51.00$
TG-350N GM 350 Blower Noise 51.00$
TG-454 GM 454 55.00$
TG-454N GM 454 Blower Noise 55.00$
TG-440 CHRYSLER 426/440 65.00$
Page 10
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
5140 STEEL MAIN BEARING CAP SET
WG-302 FORD 302 STOCK REPLACEMENT CAP 66.00$
WG-351W FORD 351W 2 BOLTS / 4 BOLTS CONVERSION CAPS 66.00$
WG-350SSA SBC350 STOCK REPLACEMENT CAPS 66.00$
WG-350SSA1 SBC350 2 BOLTS / 4 BOLTS CONVERSION CAPS 66.00$
WG-350SSA4 SBC350 SPLAYED W/22 DEGREE ANGLE 66.00$
WG-400SSA SBC400 SPLAYED W/18 DEGREE ANGLE 66.00$
WG-440G CHRYSLER 440 4 BOLTS 5 PCS/SET 121.00$
WG-440MP CHRYSLER 440 2 BOLTS 5 PCS/SET 113.00$
WG-454 BBC454 STOCK 4-BOLTS REPLACEMENT 4 PCS/SET 88.00$
4130 STEEL CYLINDER HEAD BOLTS SET
GLS-350 SBC350 STOCK 34 PCS/SET CLASS 12.9 29.00$
GLS-454 BBC454 STOCK HEAD BOLTS SETS 29.00$
GLS-302 FORD 302 STOCK 20 PCS/SET CLASS 12.9 27.00$
GLS-351W FORD 351W 20 PCS/SET 29.00$
BRONZE DISTRIBUTOR GEARS
TCL-302A BRONZE DISTRIBUTOR GEAR FORD 0.467" SHAFT 17.00$
TCL-302B BRONZE DISTRIBUTOR GEAR FORD 0.500" SHAFT 17.00$
TCL-318 BRONZE DISTRIBUTOR GEAR DODGE 318 0.484" SHAFT 21.00$
TCL-350A BRONZE DISTRIBUTOR GEAR CHEVY 0.500" SHAFT 17.00$
TCL-350B BRONZE DISTRIBUTOR GEAR CHEVY 0.491" SHAFT 17.00$
TCL-351W BRONZE DISTRIBUTOR GEAR FORD 351W/SVO 0.531" SHAFT 17.00$
TCL-455M BRONZE DISTRIBUTOR GEAR 0.491" SHAFT 21.00$
PRICES ARE EFFECTIVE FROM NOVEMBER 1ST, 2011, SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
REPLACEMENT FOR DEFECTIVE PARTS ONLY. OTHER RETURNS WILL BE CHARGED 15% RESTOCKING FEE
ALL RETURNS SUBJECT TO INSPECTION & WILL HAVE RGA . THE BUYER ASSUMES ANY/ALL REPAIR COSTS.
NO RETURN OR REPLACEMENT ACCEPTED AFTER 90 DAYS OF PRODUCT SOLD
Page 11